
39MM and 1-9/16”
1-15/16”

39MM and 1-9/16”
1-15/16”

39MM and 1-9/16”
1-15/16”

100
2.53

3.76

3.31

5.33

4.20

8.30

250
2.12

2.81

2.92

4.58

3.68

6.78

500
1.55

2.30

2.39

4.22

3.41

6.37

1000
1.40

1.90

1.96

4.04

3.07

5.78
4(c)

Painting (z)
$0.49 per side
Unlimited colors

 

Antiqued Finish (c)
Availiable at $0.34 per coin.

Leadership Lasts A Lifetime

Pricing
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10 Gauge Minted Medallions

NICODIUM™

BRONZE

NICKEL FINISH

Made in the USA

eznorB deuqitnA                  ™muidoCiN    eznorB thgirB

Call: 1.800.328.3692   Online: www.wendellsinc.com

Wendell’s is proud to be a part of honoring the 
brave men and women serving our country. Our 
custom medallions are made right here in America 
with pride and of the highest quality.

Medallions are die struck in NiCodium ®, Bronze 
or Nickel Silver Finish and can also be gold plated 
in 24kt gold or coined in .999 Fine Silver for the 
ultimate presentation or tribute.

Challenge Coins
CUSTOM MINTED POLICE MEDALLIONS

Die Cost:  (z)
Custom Dies $95.00 EA.

    

    


