CALL: 1.800.328.3692 ONLINE: WWW.WENDELLSINC.COM

CHALLENGE COINS

CUSTOM MINTED POLICE MEDALLIONS MADE IN THE USA

LEADERSHIP LASTS A LIFETIME

Wendell's is proud to be a part of honoring the brave men and women serving our country. Our custom medallions are made right here in America with pride and of the highest quality.

Medallions are die struck in NiCodium[®], Bronze or Nickel Silver Finish and can also be gold plated in 24kt gold or coined in .999 Fine Silver for the ultimate presentation or tribute.

PRICING

10 Gauge Minted Medallions

NICODIUM	100	250	500	1000
39MM AND 1-9/16"	2.53	2.12	1.55	1.40
1-15/16"	3.76	2.81	2.30	1.90
BRONZE				
39MM and 1-9/16"	3.31	2.92	2.39	1.96
1-15/16"	5.33	4.58	4.22	4.04
NICKEL FINISH				
39MM AND 1-9/16"	4.20	3.68	3.41	3.07
1-15/16"	8.30	6.78	6.37	5.78
				4(C)

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA

DIE COST: (Z)

CUSTOM DIES \$95.00 EA.

DEPA

PAINTING (Z) \$0.49 per side Unlimited colors

IN COMA

SLENCE IN S

RESP

ANTIQUED FINISH (C) Available at \$0.34 per coin.



BRIGHT BRONZE

NICODIUM[™]

ANTIQUED BRONZE

WENDELLS

ORDER PATRO

PATIROL

PE NO